
 North Tahoe

Tennis Girls Varsity Schedule    (as of 06-18-18)

 

Type Time Opponent Location 

Tuesday, Aug 28, 2018

Match 3:00PM Churchill County North Tahoe High School    

Thursday, Aug 30, 2018

Match 3:00PM Away vs. South Tahoe South Tahoe High School    

Tuesday, Sep 4, 2018

Match 3:00PM Sparks North Tahoe High School    

Thursday, Sep 6, 2018

Match TBD Away vs. North Valleys North Valleys High School    

Tuesday, Sep 11, 2018

Match 3:00PM Incline High School North Tahoe High School    

Thursday, Sep 13, 2018

Match 3:00PM Truckee North Tahoe High School    

Thursday, Sep 20, 2018

Match 3:00PM Away vs. Churchill
County 

Churchill County High
School 

   

Tuesday, Sep 25, 2018

Match 3:00PM South Tahoe North Tahoe High School    

Thursday, Sep 27, 2018

Match 3:00PM Away vs. Sparks Sparks High School    

Tuesday, Oct 2, 2018

Match 3:00PM Away vs. Incline High
School 

Incline High School    
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